MeHio Ha 06.06.2025r

3aBTpakK
Kawa mMonoyHasa nueHas
Yain ¢ MONOKOM
BaToH, cNMBOYHOE Mac/o

2 3aBTpaK
baHaH

Ob6en,

Canat 13 cBeXux nomMuaop co
CNagKum nepuem
Cyn u3 oBoLelit Co CMeTaHoM
Fynaw n3 maca
Kawa nepnosas
COK rpyLieBblii
Xneb NWeHNYHbIN
Xneb6 p>xxaHoi

MonaHmnK
Monoko
Bathnu

Y>KUH

Orypubl CBeXMe NOPLUOHHO
3anekaHka pblGHas
KoMnoT U3 wmnoBHMKaA
Xneb nweHNYHbIN

caz

200
200
40,/7

100

60

200
60/30
130
180
30

50

200
50

60
200
200
30

226.8
94.3
157.2

47

63.6

101.7
189
166
86.4
71
102

122
175

326
112.8
71.2





